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SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-4m-37 SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-6m-70 

 
 

  
SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-8m-53 SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-10m-82 

 
 

  
SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch93-2m-0 SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch93-4m-37 
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SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch93-8m-53 SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch117-2m-0 

 
 

  
SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch117-4m-37 SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch117-8m-53 

 
 

  
SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-2m-0 SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-4m-37 
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SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-6m-70 SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-8m-53 

 
 

  
SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-10m-82 SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch181-2m-0 

 
 

  
SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch181-4m-37 SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch181-8m-53 
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SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch185-2m-0 SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch185-4m-37 

 
 

 
SISO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch185-8m-53 

 

    
 
 

  
MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch1-2m-0 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch1-4m-37 
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MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch1-8m-53 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-2m-0 

 
 

  
MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-4m-37 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-6m-70 

 
 

  
MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-8m-53 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-10m-82 
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MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch93-2m-0 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch93-4m-37 

 
 

  
MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch93-8m-53 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch117-2m-0 

 
 

  
MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch117-4m-37 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch117-8m-53 
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MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-2m-0 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-4m-37 

 
 

  
MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-6m-70 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-8m-53 

 
 

  
MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-10m-82 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch181-2m-0 
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MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch181-4m-37 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch181-8m-53 

 
 

  
MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch185-2m-0 MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch185-4m-37 

 
 

 
MIMO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch185-8m-53 

 
 



 
Test Report N° 230526-09.TR87                            Rev. 03 
 

 51 of 68 

 

  
MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch1-2m-0 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch1-4m-37 

 
 

  
MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch1-8m-53 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-2m-0 

 
 

  
MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-4m-37 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-6m-70 
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MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-8m-53 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch45-10m-82 

 
 

  
MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch93-2m-0 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch93-4m-37 

 
 

  
MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch93-8m-53 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch117-2m-0 
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MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch117-4m-37 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch117-8m-53 

 
 

  
MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-2m-0 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-4m-37 

 
 

  
MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-6m-70 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-8m-53 
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MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch149-10m-82 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch181-2m-0 

 
 

  
MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch181-4m-37 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch181-8m-53 

 
 

  
MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch185-2m-0 MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch185-4m-37 
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MIMO-B, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch185-8m-53 

 
 
                  

C.1.4 Undesirable emission limits : out of band (Conducted) 

SISO A 

  
BE-NR-LOW, SISO-A, 802.11ax/be20-MCS0, Ch1 BE-NR-LOW, SISO-A, 802.11ax/be40-MCS0, Ch3 

 
 

  
BE-NR-LOW, SISO-A, 802.11ax/be80-MCS0, Ch7 BE-NR-LOW, SISO-A, 802.11ax/be160-MCS0, Ch15 

 
 


